

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 14478/2012(From the judgement and order dated 25/10/2010 in TTR No.100/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAX, UP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HIMAMI LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13141 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13624 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13758 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13763 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13908 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14815 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18086 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18097 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18533 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18641 of 2012

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

..2/-

.2.

Date: 07/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawanshree Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari,Adv.
Ms. Aanchal Mullick,Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava,Adv.
Ms. Gauri Rishi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Leave granted.
Hearing expedited.

| (Sarita Purohit) | | (Sneh Bala Mehra) |
| Court Master | | Assistant Registrar |