

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3842/2014

COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAX, UP

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S KEMCO CHEMICALS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A.	NO.	3839/2014
C.A.	NO.	3843/2014
C.A.	NO.	3844/2014
C.A.	NO.	3845/2014
C.A.	NO.	3847/2014
C.A.	NO.	3848/2014
C.A.	NO.	3849/2014
C.A.	NO.	3850/2014
C.A.	NO.	3852/2014
C.A.	NO.	3853/2014

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 16/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Kr. Malik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLd. Counsel for the appellant shall file deficit Court fee
within a period of four weeks.

Signature Not Verified

List the matter again on 27.09.2016.

Digitally signed by

POOJA SHARMA

Date: 2016.08.16

17:04:30 TLT

Reason:

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

PS